3 Ocak 2008 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

8

At fsmi
ARDABEY*(1)
OZMEN(4)
CINAR BEY(2)
ILGARINI(3)

PERIKIZI(8)

CATALKARAM(7)

TEKIN CAVUS(5)

AKBAHAR(6)

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI 2/DHOW
1.) 14500 ¢ 2.)5.800 &

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
4yaa ANAVARZA- EZG 55 B.KURDU
dyaa OZGON- ALSELMA 55 M.GUNDUZELI
4yaa DEVIRHAN - ECEMTAY 55 O.YILDIRIM
4yda HEYBETLI.2 - GOKCIN 55 G.YILDIZ
d4yak YELHAN - OLGU 53,5  GOKH.GOKCE
4ykk KANCAN SAN - ISILTI 49,5  DMALATYALI
4yka DINCERBEY - YUNAKGUZELI 55 G.OKER
4y ak  BILGIN - SAHIDE.53 53,5 N.SEN

Sahip
NiR. TURGU

MUC. YILDIZHAN

A. ERD. ATAGUN

FER. CELIK
MUZ. CAN

C. BIR. SOYDAN
ALI BIRICIK

MUS. AKGUN

GANYAN(1) 4,70 4, IKiLi(1/4) :11,25 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) 36,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/4/2) 8,92 £

S8 kg,
3.)2.900 ¢
Antrendrii

K.ELALDI
MAH.YARDIMCI
HKARGIN
A.S.GURSAN
M.CAN

M.OCAL
A.COSKAN
SKOSAR

Derece Gny AGF

1.40.04

1.40.17

1.40.41

1.41.62

1.43.62

1.43.89

1.45.60

1.48.79

4,70

13,80
9,20

15,30

izmir Hipdromu (1. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)1.450 ¢

St Fark
5 YarimBoy
8 1,5Boy
6 Uzak

2

1

4

7

G.Cik. HP
58

50
58
101
54
46
48

53



